
Attendee Report
Report Generated: Jun 23, 2022

Topic Urban Adaptation to Climate Change.

Actual Start Time Jun 22, 2022 8:49 AM

Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users

136 127 1 68 107

Host Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time

Time in 

Session 

(minutes) Country

1 Yes BuildBetter Jamaica buildbetterja@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:49:49 Jun 22, 2022 11:05:23 136 Jamaica

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time

Time in 

Session 

(minutes)

2 Yes Simron Singh simron.singh@uwaterloo.ca Jun 22, 2022 08:53:57 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:10 130 Austria

3 Yes Anthony Clayton anthony.clayton@uwimona.edu.jm Jun 22, 2022 08:53:50 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:00 130 Denmark

4 Yes Marjorie Segree marjorie.segree@utech.edu.jm Jun 22, 2022 08:50:14 Jun 22, 2022 11:05:14 135 Jamaica

5 Yes Earl Bailey earlplanner@hotmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:50:33 Jun 22, 2022 11:02:54 133 Jamaica

6 Yes Heather Pinnock haepinnock@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:49:58 Jun 22, 2022 09:05:03 135 Jamaica

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time

Time in 

Session 

(minutes) Country

1 Yes Antoneil Kirkland-Richardson Antoneilkrichardson17@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:54:39 Jun 22, 2022 11:04:38 130 Jamaica

2 Yes Julio F. Mata-Segreda julio.mata@ucr.ac.cr Jun 22, 2022 08:54:40 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:14 129 Costa Rica

3 Yes Hemanchan Gokoel hgokoel14@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:55:14 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:31 129 Guyana

4 Yes Jason Jupiter jasonjupiter@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:54:46 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:37 129 Trinidad and Tobago

5 Yes Richard Dennison rldennison@aol.com Jun 22, 2022 08:54:59 Jun 22, 2022 09:19:45 128 Jamaica

6 Yes maurice mason mauricemason@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:57:14 Jun 22, 2022 09:25:13 127 Jamaica

7 Yes Eric Popiel eric.popiel@opm.gov Jun 22, 2022 09:00:49 Jun 22, 2022 11:05:23 125 United States

8 Yes Beverline Brown Smith epn_enviroplan@yahoo.com Jun 22, 2022 09:00:39 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:27 123 Jamaica

9 Yes Tina Beale tina.beale86@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:01:07 Jun 22, 2022 09:01:16 123 Jamaica

10 Yes Nadine Brown-Williams Nadineisremotelyurban@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:00:07 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:06 123 United Kingdom

11 Yes Joyce Gioia joyce@hermangroup.com Jun 22, 2022 09:01:56 Jun 22, 2022 11:04:26 123 United States

12 Yes Andrea Clayton aclayton@faculty.cmu.edu.jm Jun 22, 2022 10:29:32 Jun 22, 2022 10:47:27 122 Jamaica

13 Yes Stanley Smellie stanley.smellie@UWIMONA.EDU.JM Jun 22, 2022 09:02:56 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:08 121 Jamaica

14 Yes Anishaa Diaram adiaram@energy.gov.tt Jun 22, 2022 09:02:11 Jun 22, 2022 11:02:55 121 Trinidad and Tobago

15 Yes Vennecia Christian Barnes vchristianbarnes@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:04:02 Jun 22, 2022 11:02:55 119 Jamaica

16 Yes Michelle Williams michelleskwilliams@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:58:24 Jun 22, 2022 10:57:15 119 Jamaica

17 Yes Dormah Harrison dormahh@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:07:54 Jun 22, 2022 11:05:23 118 Jamaica

18 Yes Colin Christie cchristie@nertrak.com Jun 22, 2022 09:13:11 Jun 22, 2022 11:05:22 113 United States

19 Yes V Campbell vcampbell@jpsco.com Jun 22, 2022 09:10:57 Jun 22, 2022 11:02:56 112 Jamaica

20 Yes Fayola Merrique fayola.merrique@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:14:35 Jun 22, 2022 11:02:34 108 Trinidad and Tobago

21 Yes Orlando Arno gordonarno@yahoo.com Jun 22, 2022 09:18:25 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:41 104 Guyana

22 Yes Kareen Anglin kanglin@odpem.org.jm Jun 22, 2022 09:22:10 Jun 22, 2022 10:25:41 104 Jamaica

23 Yes Maya StJuste Mastjuste@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:19:26 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:01 104 Jamaica

24 Yes Darian Dixon Dixondarian1996@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:21:01 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:12 103 Jamaica

25 Yes Akshay Singh ASingh2@energy.gov.tt Jun 22, 2022 09:22:31 Jun 22, 2022 11:05:23 103 Trinidad and Tobago

26 Yes AG Hamilton-Taylor aghamiltontaylor@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:24:46 Jun 22, 2022 09:26:59 102 Jamaica

27 Yes Shaku Ramcharan Sramcharan@tryallclub.com Jun 22, 2022 09:06:20 Jun 22, 2022 10:46:07 100 Jamaica

28 Yes Bukola Tijani bukola.tijani@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:01:47 Jun 22, 2022 10:39:39 98 Germany

29 Yes Ava-Gail Gardiner agardiner@consultant.com Jun 22, 2022 09:03:07 Jun 22, 2022 10:40:28 98 Jamaica

30 Yes Nicholas Weller nicr.weller@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:27:08 Jun 22, 2022 10:04:37 96 Jamaica

31 Yes William Rennalls wjrennalls@yahoo.com Jun 22, 2022 09:32:31 Jun 22, 2022 10:14:43 93 Jamaica

32 Yes Avrian Harris Avrian.harris17@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:00:02 Jun 22, 2022 09:01:52 92 Jamaica

33 Yes Naita Chamberlain keitsnc@hotmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:41:49 Jun 22, 2022 10:59:11 82 Jamaica

34 Yes Candice Walker candiceaewalker@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:44:24 Jun 22, 2022 11:02:53 79 Jamaica

35 Yes Pauline Brown Rose Pmbr@brownroselaw.com Jun 22, 2022 09:49:50 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:02 74 Jamaica

36 Yes Le-Anne Roper Le-Anne.Roper@mhurecc.gov.jm Jun 22, 2022 09:52:46 Jun 22, 2022 10:27:51 72 Jamaica

37 Yes JD Campbell jayaka.campbell02@uwimona.edu.jm Jun 22, 2022 09:10:21 Jun 22, 2022 10:18:27 69 Jamaica

38 Yes Robert Lancashire rjlanc@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:56:58 Jun 22, 2022 10:02:19 66 Jamaica

39 Yes stacie shaw Stacie.shaw7@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:56:55 Jun 22, 2022 10:07:03 61 Antigua and Barbuda

40 Yes Joy Kelly mzjoykelly@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:04:04 Jun 22, 2022 10:04:07 61 Jamaica

41 Yes Pricilla Chambers pcinja2002@yahoo.com Jun 22, 2022 10:06:10 Jun 22, 2022 11:04:55 59 Jamaica

42 Yes fitzgerald Yaw fyaw@developguyana.org Jun 22, 2022 09:01:29 Jun 22, 2022 09:57:42 57 Guyana

43 Yes Wycliffe Frater Wycliffefrater@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:07:03 Jun 22, 2022 10:03:44 57 Jamaica

44 Yes Ronald Brown rbrown@udcja.com Jun 22, 2022 08:59:49 Jun 22, 2022 09:50:24 51 Jamaica

45 Yes Romane Spaulding Spaulding_romane@yahoo.com Jun 22, 2022 09:11:23 Jun 22, 2022 09:18:33 49 Jamaica

46 Yes Zwade Jupiter zwadejupiter@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 10:02:03 Jun 22, 2022 10:02:54 46 United States

47 Yes Tena Williams Tenawilliams98@yahoo.com Jun 22, 2022 10:19:39 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:31 44 Jamaica

48 Yes Jodiel Ebanks jodiel.ebanks@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:19:54 Jun 22, 2022 09:58:40 39 Jamaica

49 Yes Jerry Butler jerasia1@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:38:43 Jun 22, 2022 10:16:13 38 United States

50 Yes Krystina Williams kwilliams4@energy.gov.tt Jun 22, 2022 09:09:52 Jun 22, 2022 09:46:11 37 Trinidad and Tobago

51 Yes Gwenseta Murray gwenemm@yahoo.com Jun 22, 2022 09:20:23 Jun 22, 2022 09:56:30 37 Jamaica

52 Yes Carol Davis carold@src-jamaica.org Jun 22, 2022 10:32:00 Jun 22, 2022 11:04:49 33 Jamaica

53 Yes Meisha-Marie Paul lecturermpaul@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:58:05 Jun 22, 2022 09:30:30 33 Jamaica

54 Yes Abigail McIntosh amcintosh@skyconltd.com Jun 22, 2022 10:34:03 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:37 30 Jamaica

55 Yes Loxene Miller llmiller367@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 10:35:49 Jun 22, 2022 11:02:56 28 United States

56 Yes Vanessa Leith vleith@energy.gov.tt Jun 22, 2022 09:01:55 Jun 22, 2022 09:08:37 27 Trinidad and Tobago

57 Yes Matthew Jones Charles-j@hotmail.com Jun 22, 2022 10:11:25 Jun 22, 2022 10:37:03 26 Jamaica

58 Yes Kandee Grant-Lewis kandeeg@src-jamaica.org Jun 22, 2022 10:43:58 Jun 22, 2022 11:05:22 22 Jamaica

59 Yes Pauline Brown - ODPEM pbrown@odpem.org.jm Jun 22, 2022 09:42:54 Jun 22, 2022 10:03:42 21 Jamaica

60 Yes Darian Dixon Dixondarian1996@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:01:54 Jun 22, 2022 09:15:45 14 Jamaica

61 Yes Kimberly Campbell kim93marie@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 10:51:20 Jun 22, 2022 11:03:02 12 Jamaica

62 Yes Renelle Sarjeant renelle.sarjeant@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:08:25 Jun 22, 2022 09:19:08 11 Trinidad and Tobago

63 Yes Shainna Tikasingh stikasingh@energy.gov.tt Jun 22, 2022 08:54:43 Jun 22, 2022 09:01:07 7 Trinidad and Tobago
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Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time

Time in 

Session 

(minutes) Country

64 Yes rashene clarke rclarkeodpem@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 09:06:20 Jun 22, 2022 09:10:26 5 Jamaica

65 Yes Carmalita Barnett Carmalita.Barnett@megjc.gov.jm Jun 22, 2022 09:14:40 Jun 22, 2022 09:18:59 5 Jamaica

66 Yes Candice Crawford Candice.crawford@megjc.gov.jm Jun 22, 2022 09:03:08 Jun 22, 2022 09:07:55 5 Jamaica

67 Yes Amy Ramlal aramlal2@energy.gov.tt Jun 22, 2022 10:23:55 Jun 22, 2022 10:27:05 4 Trinidad and Tobago

68 Yes Sashagaye Vassell sash.v23@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 10:11:40 Jun 22, 2022 10:15:30 4 Jamaica

69 Yes Kameice Francis kameice.francis@gmail.com Jun 22, 2022 08:56:22 Jun 22, 2022 08:58:30 3 United States

1 No Susan Bernard Smbernardarchitect@gmail.com -- -- --

2 No Sharon sharon.cooper@gkco.com -- -- --

3 No Lloyd ladavis@cwjamaica.com -- -- --

4 No Emma petchary@gmail.com -- -- --

5 No Burmaajav burmaajav@ach.edu.mn -- -- --

6 No Rhon rhonboddie@gmail.com -- -- --

7 No rashene rashene.clarke94@gmail.com -- -- --

8 No Keith keithedwardse@gmail.com -- -- --

9 No Shanice Shanice.bedward@live.com -- -- --

10 No Damion damionmeeks@yahoo.com -- -- --

11 No Eileen genievee@gmail.com -- -- --

12 No Desmond desmondmbatchelor@gmail.com -- -- --

13 No Shameka Shameka_richards22@yahoo.com -- -- --

14 No Gwenseta gwenemm57@gmail.com -- -- --

15 No Terrence terrence.blackman@gmail.com -- -- --

16 No earl earlplanner@yahoo.com -- -- --

17 No Dione motherevefarms30@gmail.com -- -- --

18 No Andre andreq1960@gmail.com -- -- --

19 No Melissa melissa.meade@gov.ai -- -- --

20 No Delroy dahill_jam@yahoo.com -- -- --

21 No Brian bbernal@modearchitects.com -- -- --

22 No Donna dbeckmann2052@gmail.com -- -- --

23 No Georgia ge_simpson@hotmail.com -- -- --

24 No Garfield garfield.hunter@yahoo.com -- -- --

25 No Tamera tameralittle@outlook.com -- -- --

26 No Stacia Staciadouglas23@hotmail.com -- -- --

27 No Ceceile Ceceile.minott@open.UWI.edu -- -- --

28 No Martha marthamofm@hotmail.com -- -- --

29 No Tarik tarik.dixon@outlook.com -- -- --

30 No Shawn shawnrandywilliams@gmail.com -- -- --

31 No Marc Mcoleman1308@gmail.com -- -- --

32 No Macherie Macherie@gacaribbean.com -- -- --

33 No Bonita bonita.bart@gmail.com -- -- --

34 No Dorraine dorraine@islandcitylab.org -- -- --

35 No Danielle Dckitson@gmail.com -- -- --

36 No Ligia ligia.gga@gmail.com -- -- --

37 No Kendria kendria.ferguson@mymona.uwi.edu -- -- --

38 No Mlela Matandaraclarke@gmail.com -- -- --

39 No Nick nickeshia.lindsay@gmail.com -- -- --

40 No Dr. Judian judian.maye@case.edu.jm -- -- --

41 No Laurence blastecoltd@gmail.com -- -- --

42 No Rointra rointrabhosein@gmail.com -- -- --

43 No Craig Cboodoo@energy.gov.tt -- -- --

44 No Kathryn kathrynsiriram@gmail.com -- -- --

45 No Vaughn vaughnoneal@yahoo.com -- -- --

46 No brittany brittany_bygrave@yahoo.com -- -- --

47 No Oreth Orethantony@gmail.com -- -- --

48 No Kimberly Kimberlycampbell26@yahoo.com -- -- --

49 No Nadene nadene.sherlock@uwimona.edu.jm -- -- --

50 No Kelvin info@davidsonhanna.com -- -- --

51 No Danielle daniellelazarus27@gmail.com -- -- --

52 No Robert Rspragma@yahoo.com -- -- --

53 No Rafiell StratForesight@outlook.com -- -- --

54 No Marjorie mdjsegree@gmail.com -- -- --

55 No Dujhon dujhon.messardo@williamknibb.org -- -- --

56 No Paula-Ann barrettpaulaann14@gmail.com -- -- --

57 No Roshaun roshaunblissett2@gmail.com -- -- --

58 No Keliscia Kelisciascott@gmail.com -- -- --

59 No Patrick patrick.albert.lewis@gmail.com -- -- --
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